
Nazomerloop - Hofstade
Hofstade 29.9.2021

Omega

Wout BOECKX
Omega
Omloop : H:04
Afstand : 3270m
Tijd : 0:24:50 (7'36"/km)

1/5 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Emiel FRANKIE 0:39:27
3. Robert HOOFD 0:48:05

1. 71 00:01:58 249m 7'54"/km
2. 74 00:01:51 00:03:49 247m 7'29"/km
3. 76 00:03:57 00:07:46 513m 7'42"/km
4. 82 00:01:53 00:09:39 319m 5'54"/km
5. 84 00:02:17 00:11:56 371m 6'09"/km
6. 92 00:01:58 00:13:54 176m 11'10"/km
7. 88 00:03:47 00:17:41 417m 9'04"/km
8. 89 00:02:54 00:20:35 495m 5'52"/km
9. 98 00:01:25 00:22:00 183m 7'44"/km

10. 100 00:01:58 00:23:58 157m 12'32"/km
11. 999 00:00:52 00:24:50 140m 6'11"/km
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